

ö

C.A.No. 6485-6486 OF 1998

ITEM No.1

Court No. 9

SECTION XIV

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Civil Appeal No.6485-6486/1998

PARMANAND LAL

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

SECY&CHAIRMAN,DEPTT.OF TELECOMMUNI.&ORS

Respondent (s)

(With Appln(s). for directions)

(With Office Report)

Date : 09/05/2003 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SHIVARAJ V. PATIL

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ARIJIT PASAYAT

For Appellant (s)

Petitioner-In-Person,Adv.

For Respondent (s)

Mr. Mukul Rohtagi, A.S.G.

Mr. Hemant Sharma, Adv.

Mr. Arvind Kumar Sharma,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Applications for Directions are dismissed.

NEELAM

(SHELLY SEN GUPTA)
COURT MASTER