

\*

C.A.No. 4339 OF 1995  
ITEM No.1

Court No. 9

SECTION XII

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

I.A.No.16 In Civil Appeal No.4339/1995

UNION OF INDIA

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

MADRAS TELE.S.C.&S.T.SOCIAL WELFARE ASSN  
( For clarification )

Respondent (s)

Date : 24/11/2003 This matter was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SHIVARAJ V. PATIL  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE D.M. DHARMADHIKARI

For Applicant (s)Mr. H.N. Salve, Sr.Adv.  
Mr. Dayan Krishnan, Adv.  
Mr. Nikhil Nayyar, Adv.  
Mr. Gautam Narayan, Adv.

For Respondent (s)Mr. Hemant Sharma, Adv.  
UOIMr. Y.P. Mahajan, Adv.  
Mr. D.S. Mahra, Adv.  
Mr. S.N. Terdol, Adv.  
for Mr. P. Parmeswaran,Adv.

In Person

Mr. R.K. Kapoor, Adv.  
Mr. Sumit Kumar, Adv.  
Mr. M.K. Verma, Adv.  
for Mr. Anis Ahmed Khan,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Issue notice.  
Counter Affidavit to be filed in four weeks.  
List after five weeks.

Sarita (Shelly Sengupta)  
Court Master