

ä

C.A.No. 4339 OF 1995
ITEM No.1

Court No. 8

SECTION XII
A/N MATTER

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

I.A.No.16 In Civil Appeal No.4339/1995

UNION OF INDIA

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

MADRAS TELE.S.C.&S.T.SOCIAL WELFARE ASSN
(For clarification)

Respondent (s)

Date : 19/01/2004 This matter was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SHIVARAJ V. PATIL
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE D.M. DHARMADHIKARI

For Applicantt (s)Mr. Dayan Krishnan, Adv.
Mr. Nikhil Nayyar, Adv.
Mr. Goutam Narayan, Adv.

For Respondent (s)Mr. Mukul Rohtagi, ASG
Mr. Hemant Sharma, Adv.
Mr. Y.P. Mahajan, Adv.
Mr. S.N. Terdal, Adv.

Mr. P. Parmeswaran,Adv.

In-Person

Mr. Sumit Kumar Khatri, Adv.

Mr. M.K. Verma, Adv.
for Mr. Anis Ahmed Khan,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Issue fresh notice to respondent Nos.4 and 6. Dasti service, in addition, is permitted.
List these matters after service is complete on all the respondents.

Sarita (Shelly Sengupta)
Court Master