

x

C.A.No. 4339 OF 1995
ITEM No.1

Court No. 6

SECTION XII
A/N MATTER

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A.No.16 In Civil Appeal No.4339/1995

UNION OF INDIA

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

MADRAS TELE.S.C.&S.T.SOCIAL WELFARE ASSN Respondent (s)
(For clarification of Court's Order dated 26.4.2000 and office
report)

With I.A.Nos.14-15 In C.A.Nos.6485-6486/1998 - (For clarification/
directions and office report)

Date : 13/08/2004 These matters were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SHIVARAJ V. PATIL
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B.N. SRIKRISHNA

For Appellant (s)Mr. Gopal Subramaniam, Sr.Adv.
Mr. Dayan Krishnan, Adv.
Mr. Nikhil Nayyar, Adv.
Mr. Gautam Narayan, Adv.

Mr. Parmanand Lal, In-Person

For Respondent (s)Mr. P.P. Khurana, Sr.Adv.
Mr. Hemant Sharma, Adv.
Mr. V.K. Verma, Adv.
Mr. P. Parmeswaran,Adv.

Mr. Amarendra Sharan, Sr.Adv.
Mr. R.K. Kapoor, Adv.
Mr. Sumit Kumar Khatri, Adv.
Mr. M.K. Verma, Adv.
for Mr. Anis Ahmed Khan,Adv.

Mr. Subramonium Prasad.,Adv.
Mr. Gopalakrishnan, Adv.
Mr. Abhay Kumar, Adv.

Mr. Rahul, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List these applications on a Friday after six weeks.

Sarita
Court Master

(Shelly Sengupta)