

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A. NO. 16 IN CIVIL APPEAL NO. 4339 OF 1995

UNION OF INDIA  
(s)

Appellant

VERSUS

MADRAS TELE. S.C. & S.T. SOCIAL

WELFARE ASSOCIATION  
Respondent(s)

Date: 28/09/2006 This Application was called on for judgment today.

For Appellant(s)

Mr. L.N. Rao, Sr. adv.

Mr. Dayan Krishnan, Adv.

Mr. Gautam Narayan, Adv.

Mr. Nikhil Nayyar, Adv.

Mr. R.K. Kapoor, Adv.

Mr. M.K. Verma, Adv.

Mr. Govind Kaushik, Adv.

Mr. Anis Ahmed Khan, Adv.

Appellant in person

For Respondent(s)

Mr. P.P. Khurana, Sr. Adv.

Mr. Hemant Sharma, Adv.

Mr. V.K. Verma, Adv.

Mr. P. Parmeswaran, Adv.

Mr. Subramanioum Prasad, Adv.

Mr. R.K. Kapoor, Adv.

Mr. M.K. Verma, Adv.

Mr. Govind Kaushik, Adv.

Mr. Anis Ahmed Khan, Adv.

order of the Bench comprising Hon'ble Mr. Justice B.P. Singh pronounced the

Justice P.K. Lordship, Hon'ble Mr. Justice S.B.Sinha and Hon'ble Mr. Balasubramanyan. The

application is ordered in terms of the signed order.

(Ajay Kr. Jain)  
(Vijay Dhawan)

Court Master  
Court Master

ile) (Signed reportable order is placed on the f